Entry List Rallye des Légendes 12/05/2012 Orientation

Nom
Zanders
BEYERS
DEJARDIN
CAMERMAN
DEMANET
VAN WILDER
Delporte
Deneyer
Lempereur
Allaert
Loquet
DISY
COGNEAU
BEATSE
MAREZ
DIZIER

DE BECKER
Jennes
Businaro
BRISON
Neuville
Laurent
ALBERT
Croquet
JOIRET
Van de Velde
Guilmain
FACCILONGO
lurkin
GONDRY
REITER
Parmentier
Xaborov
BIALIK
GUILMAIN
Robert
Duffaut
THIRY

Prénom
Emile
RENE
JEAN
DAN
Claude
Pascal
Thierry
Dominique
Baudouin
Olivier
Patricia
Claude
Jean-Claude
Jacques
Jacques
Francis
RUDI
Laurent
Emile
JACQUES
Georges
Johann
DANIEL
Francois
JACQUES
Christian
Victor
GIOVANNI
andre
Eric

Marc
Geoffroy
michel
DANIEL
Jérome
Eric
Georges
SERGE

Nom

Jadot
MOORS
ETIENNE
PIGEOLET
DEBRULLE
BEDORET
Hannay
Courtois
Driesen
Allaert
Loquet
LERQY
DAROT
DANJOU
DUPONT
REMION
Leloup
Destexhe
Businaro
SOUSSIGNE
Neuville
Herman
ALBERT

Van wilder
DESPONTIN
gilson
LUYMOEYEN

VANWALLEGHEM

boque
MOTET
SCHOBBENS
Lechat
Xaborov
bialik
GUILMAIN
Robert
Thonon

VAN GEEM

Prénom
Jean Louis
FREDDY
ERIKA
DANIEL
Etienne
Fabienne
Michel
David
Eric
Harry
Stéphane
Brigitte
Carine
Chantal
QOdile
Benoit
Jean Luc
Cindy
Martin
MARC

Jean-Frangois

Karl

ANNE CHRISTINE

Francoise
DOMINIQUE
josiane
Annie
CLAUDY
alain
Pascale
Christiane
Diane
kevin
benjamin
Francis
Pauline
Michel
Thomas

Marque et modéle
Opel Kadett

HONDA PRELUDE
FORD ANGLIA

BMW 1502

Ford Escort MK1 Gulf

FORD Mustang convertible

Fiat 850 coupé
Opel Kadett C

Alfa GTV

PORSCHE 911

Ford Escort MK1
PORSCHE 924

Golf MK1 GTI
Toyota Sprinter Coupé
Citroén Visa

VW GOLF GTI

MGB MKI

Sunbeam Chamois
Austin Allegro 1300
BMW 323i
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Manta

FORD ESCORT CABRIO
Ford mustang
Triumph Stag
LANCIA BETA
Porsche 911 Targa
FIAT DINO COUPE
NSU TT

OPEL MANTA B
Volvo PV 544 S
Triumph siptfire mk3
Triumph TR7

FORD MUSTANG
OPEL Ascona
Porsche 911

MG B

MG B

Année de construction

1978
1979
1961
1975
1974
1967
1971
1977
1972
1985
1969
1978
1981
1970
1984
1981
1963
1967
1974
1980
1982
1977
1984
1967
1976
1983
1968
1968
1972
1977
1964
1967
1976
1969
1980
1978
1965
1973



Hénon
Tagnesi
COLLARD
Coppée
Van Den Eynde
RECULE
baerts
ALBERT
THONON
LADURON
DEVILLE
Neuville
Wargny
SOMVILLE
Rahier

VAN DEN BRANDE

CAPPELLE
FORRET
FORRET
Bip

Rase
Téchy
Jacobs
Filippin
Dehareng
BUSINARO

Paul-Marie
Marc
Georges
Olivier
Christian
Michel
michel
Robin
Pierre
BERNARD
Guy
Mathieu
Emmanuel
Michel
Pierre
CEDRIC
PATRICK
Maxime
Maxime
Bip
Gaetan
Thierry
dirk
Ciro
Benoit

Verstraeten
Tagnesi
DETONGRE
Coppée
STINGLHAMBER
X

baligant
MIDREZ

SCHOONBROODT

GARIGLIANY
DUMONT
Neuville
Ravet
TRENCHANT
Dommanget
OLIVIER
BALIGANT
PAQUET
PAQUET

Vil

Rase
Mortiaux
jacobs
Filippin

Folie

PIERRE-OLIVIER QUARANTE
Mise a jour au 15/04/2012

Gilbert
Paolo
Christian
Emmanuel
Vincent
Y
frangois
Mathieu
Jean-Marc
ANNIK
Jean
Jean
Patrick
Michel
Frangois
FABIEN
CEDRIC
Benjamin
Benjamin
Coyote
Christophe
Xavier
elias
Edith
Deborah
NATHALIE

Entry List Rallye des Légendes 13/05/2012 Tourisme

Nom
DEMIERBE
RONSSE
Lempereur
DESONNIAUX
BOUVY
lefevre
Devroey
Brostaux
RAULIER

Prénom
LUC
gerald
Baudouin
Christian
Régis
andre
Yves
Tanguy
Jacques

Nom

CROM

crom

Clause
ROUSSEAUX
BINGEN
putteneers
Thoreau
Blaise
NEIRYNCK

Prénom
ANNIE
christine
Maguy
Marie-Thérése
Benjamin
jocelyne
Yessa

Mélissa
Christine

Porsche 911 S
Autobianchi A112
AUTOBIANCHI ABARTH
VW Golf 1

Austin Healey 3000
OPEL Kadett

ford escort rs2000
Toyota 1000
Porsche 912

ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000
Simca 1200S

BMW 2002 tii
Suzuki Swift GTI
TOYQTA Starlet
CITROEN 2CV

ford escort rs2000
FORD SIERRA XR4I
TOYOTA CELICA
TOYOTA CELICA
VW Polo S1600
Toyota Corolla AE86

Chevrolet Corvette Stingray

Fiat dino coupé
Toyota Célica ST 1600
VW Cox

MGB ROADSTER

Marque et modéle
PORSCHE 356 BT6 CAB
Porsche 914

Renault 5 Turbo
HONDA Civic

BMW 325i cabriolet
alpine renaut a310
Opel Commodore
Datsun 240z

OPEL OLYMPIA REKORD P2

1969
1982
1977
1979
1964
1974
1979
1975
1969
1975
1969
1972
1986
1980
1959
1978
1984
1980
1980
1981
1984
1965
1968
1976
1967
1976

Année de construction

1962
1975
1984
1976
1987
1977
1977
1974
1960



MERTES
De Martelaer
lemaire
durant
WALRAVENS
TOURINO
Boffa

Boffa
dreige
fievez
wansart
Bouchez
Parmentier
Lamotte
mezzo
BIALIK
Hermann
CoLoT
Tagnesi
COLLARD
DETONGRE
FLAMENT
CoLoT
Saudoyer

Philippe
Luc
gerard
j-m

PAUL
CLAUDIO
bruno
Raymond
alain
bernard
michel
Frangois-Xavier
Geoffroy
Olivier
nino
DANIEL
Gunter
Benoit
Marc
Georges
Christian
Michel
Benoit
Jean-Francois

Mise a jour au 15/04/2012

PEDUZZI
De Martelaer
crespan
salmon
Godefroid
TOURINO
Matthys
Michele
Hanoulle
dassy
Etienne
Bouchez
Lechat
Barbiaux
mezzo
bialik
Nelson
CANIVET
Tagnesi
DETONGRE
MOMMENS
POLET
CANIVET
Hoes

Bernadette
Marjolaine
angelique
m-m
Mireille
MICAELE
Isabelle
Boffa
Christine
beatrice
Béatrice
Jean-Christophe
Diane
Isabelle
odette
benjamin
Howard
Fany

Paolo
Christian
Martine
Josiane
Fany

Marc

OPEL GT

Opel Rekord C

opel manta gt/e
porsche 911 sc

Alfa Giulia Spider Veloce
FORD GALAXIE 500
Lotus Seven Caterham
Porsche 911 sc

MGB roadster

vw polo gt

Porsche 911 carrera
MG B GT

Triumph siptfire mk3
Ford Mustang Mach1
lancia aurelia b10
FORD MUSTANG

Ford Mustang

Triumph Stag v8
Autobianchi A112
AUTOBIANCHI ABARTH
Triumph Spitfire

MGB

Triumph Stag v8
Triumph Spitfire MkIV

1970
1966
1981
1979
1962
1964
2000
1980
1968
1983
1985
1973
1967
1973
1952
1969
1964
1976
1982
1977
1979
1967
1976
1971



